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Apples JAZZ SPECIAL!!

WSDA 38#US 100 ct  70.00Ambrosia, wxfy-pr - Cascade

WSDA 38#US 113 ct  65.00Ambrosia, wxfy-pr - Cascade

CCOF 38#US 125 ct  40.00Braeburn, usxfy-pr - V.T./ Rider

WSDA 38#US 88 ct  63.00Braeburn, wxfy-pr - Purity

WSDA 38#US 100 ct  58.00Braeburn, wxfy-pr - Purity

OTCO 38#US 88 ct  55.50Cameo, wxfy - Viva Tierra

OTCO 38#US 100 ct  55.50Cameo, wxfy-pr - Viva Tierra

WSDA 38#US 88 ct  42.00Del. Gold, usxfy - Cascade

QAI 38#US 113 ct  34.00Del. Red, usxfy - Covilli

QAI 38#US 100 ct  38.00Del. Red, usxfy - Covilli

CCOF 38#US 113 ct  62.00Early Fuji, usxfy - Cuyama

CCOF 38#US 100 ct  64.00Early Fuji, usxfy - Cuyama

WSDA 38#US 88 ct  46.00Fuji, us#1 - First Fruits

CCOF 38#US 100 ct  51.00Fuji, us#1xx - V.T./Rider

WSDA 38#US 113 ct  55.00Fuji, wxfy-pr - First Fruits

CCOF 38#US 100 ct  59.00Gala, usxfy - Cuyama

OTCO 38#US 113 ct  44.00Gala, wxfy - Columbia Gorge

WSDA 38#US 113 ct  44.00Gala, wxfy-pr - Purity

WSDA 38#US 88 ct  45.50Gala, wxfy-pr - Purity

WSDA 38#US 125 ct  38.00Gala, wxfy-pr - Purity

WSDA 38#US 80 ct  56.00Granny Smith, wfy - Col. Gorge

OTCO 38#US 100 ct  64.50Granny Smith, wxfy - Col. Gorge

WSDA 38#US 113 ct  56.00Granny Smith, wxfy-pr - Daisy 

WSDA 27#US 70 ct  59.00Honey Crisp, euro wxfy-pr - F.F.

WSDA 38#US 88 ct  79.00Honey Crisp, us#1 - F. Fruits

WSDA 38#US 113 ct  89.00Honey Crisp, wxfy-pr - First F.

WSDA 38#US 100 ct  74.00Jazz, usxfy - Enza

WSDA 38#US 113 ct  74.00Jazz, usxfy - Enza

CCOF 38#US 88 ct  48.50Jonagold, usxfy-pr - Viva T/Rider

WSDA 38#US 88 ct  79.00Kanzi, wxfy-pr - Daisy Girl

WSDA 38#US 100 ct  79.00Kanzi, wxfy-pr - Daisy Girl

WSDA 38#US 88 ct  64.00Rosalynn, wxfy-pr - Daisy Girl

WSDA 38#US 100 ct  64.00Rosalynn, wxfy-pr - Daisy Girl

Apple Bins

CCOF 700#US bin  650.00BIN Early Fuji, 'utility' - Cuyama

Cello Apples FUJI RIDER CA SPECIAL!

CCOF US 12x3#  49.00Braeburn, cello - Viva T/Rider

QAI US 12x3#  36.00Cameo, cello - Lakeside

QAI US 12x3#  36.00Del. Red, cello - Covilli

CCOF US 12x3#  54.00Fuji, cello - Cuyama

WSDA US 12x3#  48.00Fuji, cello - Trout

CCOF US 12x3#  48.00Fuji, cello - Viva T./Rider

CCOF US 12x3#  48.00Gala, cello - Cuyama

WSDA US 12x3#  48.00Granny Smith, cello - Purity

WSDA US 12x3#  59.00Jazz, cello - Enza

Heirloom Apples

CCOF 13#US Case  23.00'Lady Apple' Fuji - Cuyama

CCOF 13#US Case  19.00'Lady Apple' Gala - Cuyama

CCOF 13#US Case  23.00'Lady Apple' Granny S. - Cuyama

Utility Apples

CCOF 38#US Case  42.50Early Fuji, utility - Cuyama

WSDA 38#US Case  38.00Gala, utility - First Fruits

Bananas FAIR TRADE MONTH SPECIAL!!

BIOAG 40#MX Case  24.50Banana #3, FT- Coliman

BIOAG 40#MX Case  24.50Banana #4, FT- Coliman

Berries       CRANBERRY SPECIALS

ECOCR 22#CA Case  74.00 Cranberries, Bulk - Patience

ECOCR CA 18 x 8oz.  34.50 Cranberries, cello - Patience

ECOCR CA 12/7.5oz  27.50 Cranberries, clam - Patience

CCOF US 12/6oz  32.00Blackberry - Rancho D.

CCOF MX 12/6oz  37.00Raspberry -  Driscoll / MX

CCOF US 8x1#  36.00Strawberry, clam -   Driscoll

CCOF US 8x1#  22.50Strawberry, clam - AG Berry

Grapefruit

OC 35#US 56 ct  54.00Grapefruit, Ruby - Hyde Grove

OC 35#US 48 ct  39.50Grapefruit, Ruby ch. - Hyde G.

OC 35#US 56 ct  37.00Grapefruit, Ruby ch. - Hyde G.

OC 30#US 48 ct  46.00Grapefruit, Ruby ch. - Rucker

Lemons

OC 38#MX Case  52.00 Limes, 38# - Patagonia/MX

ABO 38#US Case  38.00 Limes, 38# - RVO * Calif *

CCOF 5#MX 5# BAG  10.00 Limes, 5# - EOP / MX

ICEA 38#MX 140 ct  42.00Lemon - Cuatro Ases/MX

OC 38#US 115 ct  59.00Lemon - RVO

QAI 38#US 115 ct  56.00Lemon - Tomorrow's Organic

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.
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QAI 38#US 140 ct  56.00Lemon - Tomorrow's Organic

OC 38#US Case  42.50Lemon, standard - Temecula C.

Oranges

OC 38#US 88 ct  46.50Valencia - CCH

CCOF 38#US 113 ct  43.00Valencia - Sundance

CCOF 38#US 88 ct  48.50Valencia - Sundance

CCOF 38#US 138 ct  36.00Valencia - Sundance

CCOF 38#US 113 ct  32.50Valencia, choice - Sundance

OC 38#US 138 ct  31.00Valencia, choice - Temecula

CCOF 38#US Case  27.00Valencia, juice - Sundance

CCOF 750#US bin  303.00Valencia, juice bin - Sundance

Citrus Cello

CCOF US 18x2#  58.50Lemon, cello - Sundance

CCOF US 10x4#  50.00Valencia, cello - Sundance

Fall

CCOF 12#US 2L/48ct  30.00Persimmon, Fuyu - Stellar

CCOF 11#US 2L42ct  32.50Persimmon, Fuyu - Stellar

CCOF 10#US 1L24/25  26.00Persimmon, Hachiya - HGO

CCOF US 12x4.4oz  42.50Pomegranate Arils - I Love Pom.

CCOF 20#US 30/32 ct  34.00Pomegranate, E. Wond.- Vall. 

CCOF 25#US 24 ct  48.00Pomegranate, Wonder. -   HGO

CCOF 20#US 30/32 ct  42.00Pomegranate, Wonder. -  Red

CCOF 20#US 34/36 ct  41.00Pomegranate, Wonder. - Red

CCOF 11#US 16ct 1 lyr  28.50Quince - Appleseed Farms

CCOF 10#US Case  36.50Quince - Full Belly

Figs

CCOF US 12pints  60.00Fig, Black Mission - Maywood

Grapes

CCOF 19#US Case  36.50 Grape, Thompson - Sunview

CCOF 19#US Case  35.50Grape, Autumn King- Anthony

CCOF 19#US Case  35.00Grape, Crimson Sdls. - VBZ

Kiwi

BIOGRO NZ 20x1#  44.50Kiwi, cello - Zespri / NZ

BIOGRO 22#NZ 30 size  46.00Kiwi, vol. fill - Zespri / NZ

Melons

CCOF 35#US 15 ct  22.00Cantaloupe - Goldie

CCOF 35#US 12 ct  17.00Cantaloupe - Three Star

CCOF 35#US 15 ct  17.00Cantaloupe - Three Star

Watermelons

QAI 35#US 6 ct  31.00Watermelon, Mini Sdls - Melon Up

Nuts

OC 25#US Case  250.00Almonds, shl. non par - Burr.

CCOF 25#US Case  259.50Walnuts, shl., halves/pcs - Dixon

Pears

WSDA 44#US 120 ct  49.00Bartlett Pear, us#1 - Cascade

WSDA 40#US 110 ct  52.00Bartlett Pear, us#1 - First Fruits

WSDA 40#US 100 ct  59.00D'Anjou Pear, us#1 - First Fruits

WSDA 44#US 110 ct  59.00Golden Bosc Pear, us#1 - Casc.

WSDA 44#US 100 ct  68.50Golden Bosc Pear, us#1 - Casc.

WSDA 22#US 50 ct  27.50Red D'Anjou Pear, us#1 - MTG

WSDA 22#US 55 ct  27.50Red D'Anjou Pear, us#1 - MTG

WSDA 14#US Case  24.00Seckel Pear, us#1 - Northw.

Asian Pears SHINKO 2LYR SPECIAL!!

OTCO 10#US 14ct 1 lyr  22.50Asian Pear, Hosui us#1 - Col. G.

OTCO 10#US 22ct 1 lyr  22.50Asian Pear, Hosui us#1 - Col. G.

OTCO 10#US 22ct 1 lyr  22.50Asian Pear, Kosui us#1 - Col. G.

CCOF 10#US 20ct 1 lay  22.50Asian Pear, Shinko - HGO

CCOF 20#US 34/36 ct  40.00Asian Pear, Shinko - HGO

CCOF 18#US 2L48ct  29.00Asian Pear, Shinko - HGO

WSDA 18#US 2L48ct  34.00Asian Pear, Shinseiki - Northw.

WSDA 18#US 2L48ct  34.00Asian Pear, Yoinashii - Northw.

Pineapple

BCS 24#CR 8 ct  29.00Pineapple, Gold - Purity / CR

Mangos

QAI EC 12 ct  18.00Mango, Ataulfo - Purity/EC

OC US 4 ct  13.50Mango, Keitt -     Ava's/ CA

OC US 5 ct  15.50Mango, Keitt -   Ava's/ CA

OC US 7 ct  18.00Mango, Keitt -  Ava's/CA

OC US 8 ct  21.00Mango, Keitt - Ava's / CA

OC US 10 ct  22.00Mango, Keitt - Ava's/ CA

OC US 9 ct  22.00Mango, Keitt - Ava's/ CA

OC US 12 ct  21.00Mango, Keitt -Ava's/CA

Coconuts ON SPECIAL!!

ONECE 22#TH 9 ct  18.00Coconut,Thai - NC ORGANIC

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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Dates

OCIA US 12/12oz  56.50 Date, Apple Cin. Rolls - Jewell

OCIA US 12/10oz  46.00 Date, Deglet- Pitted(clam) - Jw

OCIA US 12/12oz  60.00 Date, Medjool (clam) - Jewel

OCIA US 12/12oz  56.50Date Almond Rolls - Jewel

OCIA US 12/12oz  56.50Date Coconut Rolls - Jewel

OCIA 15#US Case  56.50Date Coconut Rolls 15# - Jewel

OCIA US 12/12oz  56.50Date Pecan Rolls - Jewel

OCIA US 12/12oz  56.50Date Walnut Rolls - Jewel

OCIA 40#US Case  109.50Date, macerated 40# - Jewel D.

OCIA 15#US Large  68.00Date, Medjool - Jewel Date

OCIA 40#US Case  109.50Date, paste 40# - Jewel Date

Dried Fruit

ECOCR TR 36 ct  90.00 Apricots, Dried (clamshell)- TC

ECOCR TR 36 ct  101.00 Figs, Dried (clamshells) - Tcorp

ECOCR 7.9#TR 24 ct  88.00 Mulberry, Dried Zip 150g - Tcorp

TILTH 3ozMX 1/2 DZ  20.00Mango, Dried (clam) - Del Cabo

TILTH 1#MX 1# BULK  17.50Mango, dried 1# - Del Cabo

CCOF US 12/15oz  55.00Raisin, Black canister - Sunview

CCOF US 12/15oz  44.50Raisin, Green canister - Sunview

CCOF US 12/15oz  44.50Raisin, Red canister - Sunview

Dried Mushrooms

CCOF CS 6/.75oz  25.00Black Trumpet - Terra Dolce

CCOF SB 6/.75oz  25.00Chanterelle - Terra Dulce

CCOF CN 6/.75oz  21.00Crimini - Terra Dolce

CCOF CN 6/.5oz  21.00Maitake - Terra Dolce

CCOF CS 6/.65oz  80.00Morel - Terra Dolce

CCOF CN 6/.75oz  21.00Oyster - Terra Dolce

CCOF CN 6/1 oz  21.00Shiitake - Terra Dolce

CCOF CN 6/.75oz  21.00Stir-Fry Medley - Terra Dolce

CCOF SB 6/.75oz  28.50Wild Forest Melange - Terra 

Dried Mushrooms Bulk

CCOF 1#1# BULK  319.00Morel 1# bulk - Terra Dolce

CCOF CN 1# BULK  42.00Porcini 1# bulk - Terra Dolce

CCOF CN 1# BULK  23.50Shiitake 1# bulk - Terra Dolce

CCOF CN 1# BULK  29.50Stir-Fry Medley #1 bulk - Terra 

Dried Chile Peppers

CCOF US 6/1.25oz  14.50Anaheim Chili - Terra Dolce

CCOF US 6/1.25oz  14.50Ancho Chile - Terra Dolce

CCOF US 6/ 2oz  21.00Chipotle Chile - Terra Dolce

CCOF US 6/.75oz  21.00Habanero Chile - Terra Dolce

CCOF US 6/1.25oz  14.50New Mexico Chile - Terra Dolce

Dried Chile Peppers Bulk

CCOF US 1# BULK  15.50Ancho Chile 1# bulk - Terra Dolce

CCOF US 1# BULK  18.50Chipotle Chile 1# bulk - Terra 

CCOF US 1# BULK  41.00Habanero Chile 1# bulk - Terra 

CCOF US 5# Bag  166.50Habanero Chile 5# bulk - Terra 

CCOF US 1# BULK  15.50New Mexico Chile 1# bulk - T.D.

Sun Dried Tomatoes

TILTH MX 1/2 DZ  18.00*Sun Dried Tomato (clam) - Cabo

TILTH MX EA  18.50*Sun Dried Tomato 1# - Cabo

"Organic" labeling systems

roll  12.00" Ripe" Stickers

Case  29.5012"  Green twist ties, 10 

Case  38.0016"  White twist ties, 20 

Case  38.0016" Green  twist ties, 20 

Case  40.5020" Green  twist ties, 20 

Case  40.5020" White  twist ties, 20 

Case  57.50Organic bags 4 rolls 11"x 14"

roll  13.00Organic Stickers - 1000/roll - 

roll  13.00Organic Stickers - 1000/roll - Red

#Per Lb  9.00Rubber Bands - Organic Label

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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True Juice

CCOF US 6x12oz  17.00Apple Cherry - True Juice

CCOF US 6x12oz  17.00Bananaberry Crush - True Juice

CCOF US 6x12oz  17.00Blissful Beet - True Juice

CCOF US 6x12oz  17.00Citrus Carrot - True Juice

CCOF US 6x12oz  17.00Kaleifornia - True Juice

CCOF US 6x12oz  17.00Wild Berry Blend - True Juice

Pre-Cut Vegetables

QAI US 6/9oz  17.00 Broccoli Florets - Taylor Farms

QAI US 6/9oz  17.00 Broccoli Slaw - Taylor Farms

QAI US 6/9oz  17.00 Broccoli/Carrot Combo - Taylor 

QAI US 6/9oz  17.00 Broccoli/Cauliflower - Taylor F.

QAI US/M 6x12oz  17.50 Green Beans - Taylor Farms

QAI US 6/9oz  17.00 Vegetable Medley - Taylor F.

Artichoke

CCOF US 18 ct  47.00Artichoke - Ocean Mist

CCOF US 24 ct  47.00Artichoke - Ocean Mist

Beans

SCS 30#US Case  50.00 Blue Lake Bean - Dwelley

SCS 10#US Case  47.00Bean, Cranberry - Dwelley 

SCS 10#US Case  46.00Bean, Yellow Wax - Dwelley 

Edamame

OCIA CN 8 oz pkg  2.50Edamame, Organic - Yamato

Bunched Beets

CCOF US 1DZ  19.00Beet, Gold 12ct - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  20.50Beet, Gold 12ct - Josie's

CCOF US 1DZ  18.50Beet, Rainbow 12ct - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  18.00Beet, Red 12ct - Cal-O

Bagged Beets

CCOF 25#US Bag  31.00Beet, Gold loose - Josie's

CCOF 25#US Bag  24.00Beet, Red loose - Cal-O

CCOF 25#US Bag  21.50Beet, Red loose - Josie's

Bok Choy

QAI 20#US Case  27.50Baby Bok Choy - Lakeside

CCOF 35#US Case  29.00Bok Choy - Cal-O

Broccoli

CCOF US 18 ct  29.00 Baby Broccoli, Swt - Josie's

QAI US 14 bu.  17.00Broccoli - Deardorff

CCOF US 14 bu.  18.00Broccoli - Josie's Organics

CCOF 18#US Case  23.50Broccoli Crowns - Josie's 

Cabbage

CCOF 40#US Case  24.50Cabbage, Green - Cal-O

QAI 45#US Case  20.50Cabbage, Green - Lakeside

CCOF US 24 ct  17.00Cabbage, Green Wrap - Josie

QAI 35#US Case  47.00Cabbage, Napa - Lakeside

QAI 45#US Case  20.50Cabbage, Red  - Lakeside

CCOF 45#US Case  26.00Cabbage, Red - Cal-O

QAI 35#US Case  39.00Cabbage, Savoy - Lakeside

Bunched Carrots

CCOF US 1DZ  18.50Carrot, Bunch - Cal-O

WSDA US 1DZ  19.50Carrot, Bunch Nantes - Ralphs

WSDA US 1DZ  22.00Carrot, Bunch Purple - Ralphs

WSDA US 1DZ  22.00Carrot, Bunch Rainbow - Ralphs

CELLO CARROT SPECIAL!!!

CCOF US 30x1#  36.00Carrot, B. Peeled 30ct - BL

CCOF US 12/12oz  16.50Carrot, B. Peeled Rain - Cal-O

CCOF US 24x2#  28.00Carrot, Cello  - Bunny Luv

CCOF US 10x5#  28.00Carrot, Cello  - Bunny Luv

CCOF US 48x1#  28.00Carrot, Cello - Bunny Luv

CCOF US 24x2#  40.00Carrot, Cello Rainbow - Cal-O

CCOF 50#US Case  35.00Carrot, Cliptop - Bunny Luv

CCOF 25#US 25# bag  20.50Carrot, Juice 25# - Bunny Luv

CCOF 50#US 50# bag  32.50Carrot, Juice 50# - Bunny Luv

CCOF US 5x10# Bag  32.50Carrot, Juice Cello - B Luv

CCOF 25#US 25# bag  24.50Carrot, jumbo - Bunny Luv

CCOF US 20x6x2oz  29.50Carrot, Snack Pack - Cal-O

Chips and Shreds

CCOF US 10x1#  17.00Carrot, Chips - Bunny Luv

CCOF US 4/5# Bag  25.50Carrot, Shred 5# - Grimm

CCOF US 12/10oz  18.00Carrot, Shredded - Bunny Luv

Cello Cauliflower

CCOF US 16 ct  26.00Cauli, Orange - Deardorff

QAI US 12 ct  26.00Cauli, Purple - Deardorff

CCOF US 16 ct  21.50Cauliflower, cello - Josie's

CCOF US 12 ct  20.50Cauliflower, cello - Josie's

Bulk Cauliflower

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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QAI 25#US Case  29.50Cauliflower, bulk - Lakeside

Celery

CCOF US 30 ct  27.50Celery - Josie's

CCOF US 24 ct  24.50Celery - Josie's

CCOF US 18 ct  25.50Celery Hearts - Josie's

CCOF US Case  18.00Celery, JUICE -Josie's

Chicories

QAI 10#US Case  50.00Belgian Endive, White - Cal Pearl

QAI US 1DZ  17.00Escarole - Lakeside

QAI US 1DZ  17.00Frisee - Lakeside

OC US 9 ct  19.50Radicchio - Jayleaf

CCOF US 12 ct  24.50Radicchio - Lakeside

Corn

CCOF US 48 ct  43.00Corn, White - Devine Organic

Cucumbers

PRIMUS MX 36 ct  26.00Cucumber - Mexus

Specialty Cukes

TILTH US/M 8x1#  33.50Cucumber, Persian (FT) - Del C.

CCOF US 12/8oz  50.00Watermelon Gherkins - ALBA

Eggplant

CCOF 25#US Case  25.50Eggplant, Globe #2 - Ellwood

QAI 25#US 24 ct  41.00Eggplant, Globe - Lake

QAI US 16 ct  38.00Eggplant, Globe - Lakeside

CCOF 25#US 18 ct  45.00Eggplant, Globe - Willey

CCOF 10#US Case  34.50Eggplant, Japanese - Ellwood

Fennel

CCOF US 1DZ  20.50Fennel - Josie's

QAI US 1DZ  19.50Fennel - Lakeside

Peeled & chopped garlic and others

CCOF US 12/4.25oz  27.00Chopped Garlic - C Ranch

CCOF US 12/4.25oz  27.00Chopped Ginger - C Ranch

CCOF US 12/4.25oz  27.00Chopped Roasted Garlic - C R

CCOF US 12/4.25oz  27.00Chopped Shallots - C Ranch

CCOF US 5# BAG  31.00Garlic, Peeled 5# bag - C.R.

CCOF US 12/6oz  31.50Garlic, PEELED 6oz bag-CRanch

Garlic

CCOF US 12/3oz  22.50Garlic - 3oz. retail - C Ranch

CCOF 10#US Case  55.50Garlic, Elephant - C. Ranch

CCOF 5#US Bag  33.50Garlic, White / US 5# - EOP

CCOF 30#US Case  123.50Garlic, White Col. - H Fresh

CCOF 30#US Case  131.00Garlic, White S.Col - H.F.

Ginger

CCOF PE 12/3oz  25.00Ginger, 3oz. retail - C Ranch

CUC 30#PE Case  67.00Ginger, Yellow Peru 30# - L. Gr.

CCOF 5#PE Bag  21.50Ginger, Yellow/PE 5# - EOP

CHARD & KALE SPECIAL - ALL COLORS!!

QAI 20#US Case  31.50 Kale, Green LOOSE - Ocean

QAI 20#US Case  31.50 Kale, Lacinato LOOSE -Ocean

CCOF US 1DZ  17.50Arugula - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  14.00Chard, Green - Josie's

QAI US 1DZ  14.00Chard, Green - Lakeside

CCOF US 1DZ  14.00Chard, Rainbow - Josie's

CCOF US 1DZ  14.00Chard, Red - Josie's

CCOF US 1DZ  13.00Collards - Cal-O

QAI US 1DZ  11.50Collards - Lakeside

QAI US 1DZ  17.00Dandelion, Green - Lakeside

QAI US 1DZ  17.00Dandelion, Red - Lakeside

CCOF US 1DZ  11.00Kale, Green - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  11.00Kale, Green - Josie's

CCOF US 1DZ  11.00Kale, Lacinato - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  11.00Kale, Lacinato - Josie's

CCOF US 1DZ  11.00Kale, Red Bor - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  13.50Mustard, Green - Cal-O

Kale Salads

CCOF US 6/1#  21.50Kale, Rainbow 1# - San Miguel

CCOF US 40oz  9.00SuperKale Salad 40oz - San Mig.

CCOF US 6/8oz  21.50SuperKale Sld (clam) - San M.

CCOF US 6/7oz  21.50SuperKale Sld w/dressing - SM

Herbs

CCOF US 1DZ  10.00Cilantro - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  9.50Cilantro - Josie's

QAI US 1DZ  9.50Cilantro - Lakeside

CCOF US 1DZ  15.00Dill - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  10.50Parsley, Curly - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  10.50Parsley, Flat - Cal-O

Herbs - Basil

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  10.00Basil, Bunched - Jacobs

CCOF US 1DZ  19.50Basil, Bunched - Maristone

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Basil JE clams - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 6/4 oz.  16.00Herbs, Basil Lrg (clam) - Jacobs

CCOF MX 6/4 oz.  18.50Herbs, Basil Lrg (clam) - Mari

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.50Herbs, Basil(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Basil(clam) - Maristone

Herbs - Bunched

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Chive bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Holiday bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Marjoram bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Mixed bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Oregano bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Poultry bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Rosemary bu. - Jac

TILTH MX 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Sage bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  7.50Herbs, Spearmint, Bu - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.50Herbs, Tarragon bunch - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  8.00Herbs, Thyme bunch - Jacobs

Herbs - "Just Enough"

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Chives JE clams - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Dill JE clam - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Marjoram JE clam- Jac

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Oregano JE clam - Jac

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Rosemary JE clam - Jac

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Sage JE clam - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Spearmint JE clam - Jac

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Tarragon JE clam - Jac

TILTH US/M 6/.25oz  5.50Herbs, Thyme JE clam - Jacobs

Herbs - Clams

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  11.50Herbs, Bay leaf(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Bay leaf(clam) - Mari

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Chives (clam) - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Dill (clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Dill (clam) - Maristone

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Lem Thyme(clam) - Jac

TILTH US 1/2 DZ  11.50Herbs, Lemongrass(clam) - Jac

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Marjoram(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Marjoram(clam) - Mari

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Mixed(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Mixed(clam) - Maristone

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Oregano(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Oregano(clam) - Mari

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Poultry (clam) - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Rosemary(clam) - Jac

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Rosemary(clam) - Mari

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Sage(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Sage(clam) - Maristone

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Spearmint(clam) - Jac

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Spearmint(clam) - Mari

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Tarragon(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Tarragon(clam) - Mari

TILTH US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Thai Basil(clam) - Jacobs

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Thyme(clam) - Jacobs

CCOF US 1/2 DZ  9.00Herbs, Thyme(clam) - Maristone

TILTH US/M 1/2 DZ  9.00HOLIDAY MIX(clam) - Jacobs

Specialty Lettuce

CCOF 5#US Case  22.50Little Gem - Shingai

CCOF US 12 ct  25.50Living Butter Green - Grower P.

Iceberg Lettuce

CCOF US 12 ct  23.50Iceberg - Josie's

QAI US 12 ct  20.50Iceberg - Lakeside

QAI US 24 ct  31.50Iceberg - Lakeside

Leaf Lettuce

CCOF US 24 ct  24.50Butter, Green - Cal-O

CCOF US 24 ct  33.50Leaf, Green - Cal-O

CCOF US 24 ct  32.00Leaf, Green - Josie's

CCOF US 24 ct  33.50Leaf, Red - Cal-O

CCOF US 24 ct  32.00Leaf, Red - Josie's

CCOF US 24 ct  25.50Romaine, Green  - Josie's

CCOF US 24 ct  27.50Romaine, Green - Cal-O

KALE & ASIAN KIT SPECIAL!!

CCOF US/M 6x12oz  20.50Asian Salad (cello) - Josie

CCOF US/M 6/10oz  20.50Sweet Kale Salad (cello) - 

Salad Love Dressings

QAI US 6/8oz  29.50Caesar Rules - Org Girl

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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QAI US 6/8oz  29.50Kale, Parm Dressing - Org Girl

QAI US 6/8oz  29.50Lem Agave Dressing - Org Girl

QAI US 6/8oz  29.50Pomegranate Balsamic - Org Girl

QAI US 6/8oz  29.50Rustic Italian - Org Girl

QAI US 6/8oz  29.50Wh Cheddar Dressing - Org G

Organic Girl 1# Salads

QAI US 6/1#  28.50 Spinach, baby 1# - Org Girl

QAI US 6/1#  28.50 Spring Mix 1# - Org Girl

QAI US 6/1#  28.50 Super Greens 1# - Org Girl

QAI US 6/1#  28.5050/50 Blend 1# - Org Girl

Organic Girl Salads

QAI US 6/9oz  23.00  100% Baby Kale - Org Girl

QAI US 6/10oz  23.00  Arugula, Baby 10oz - OG

QAI US 6/10oz  23.00  Spinach, Baby 10oz -OG

QAI US 6/10oz  23.00  Spring Mix 10oz - Org G

QAI US 6/10oz  23.00  Super Greens 10oz - OG

QAI US 6/10oz  23.00 50/50 Blend 10oz - Org G

QAI US 6/5oz  17.00 Arugula, Baby 5oz - Org Girl

QAI US 6/5oz  17.00 Arugula/spin Blend - Org Girl

QAI US 6/5oz  17.00 I LOVE Baby Kale - Org Girl

QAI US 6/3.5oz  17.00 Mache Blend - Org Girl

QAI US 6/3.5oz  19.50 Mache Rosettes - Org G

QAI US 6/4 oz.  17.00 Peppergreens - Org G

QAI US 6/7oz  19.50 Romaine Whole leaf - OG

QAI US 6/5oz  17.00 Spinach, baby 5oz - Org Girl

QAI US 6/5oz  17.00 Spring, Baby Mix 5oz - Org G

QAI US 6/5oz  17.00 Super Greens 5oz - Org Girl

QAI US 6/5oz  17.00 Super Spinach - Org Girl

QAI US 6/4oz  17.00 Sweet Pea - Org G

QAI US 6/5oz  17.0050/50 Blend 5oz - Org Girl

Romaine Hearts

CCOF US 12x3ea.  24.50Romaine Hearts - Cal-O

CCOF US 12x3ea.  23.50Romaine Hearts - Josie's

QAI US 14/12oz  33.50Romaine Hearts - Organic Girl

CCOF US 48 ct  26.00Romaine Hearts Loose - Josie's

Bulk Spring Mix & Arugula

OC 3#US Case  11.00 Braising Mix - Jayleaf

QAI 4#US/M Case  15.00Arugula, Wild loose - Taylor

CCOF 3#US Case  18.00Bulls Blood Beet Tops - Riverdog

ASCO 3#US Case  11.50Spring Mix - Salad Farm

QAI 3#US/M Case  11.50Spring Mix - Taylor Farms

OC 12#US Case  32.50Spring Mix 12# - Jayleaf

Sliced Mushrooms

OCPP CA 6/6oz  15.50Mush, Crimini SLICED - Frontier 

OCPP CA 6/6oz  22.50Mush, Port SLICED - Frontier

OCPP CA 6/6oz  15.00Mush, White SLICED - Frontier 

Bulk Mushrooms

OCPP CA 6/6oz  15.00Mush, Crimini - Frontier Organics

OCPP CA Case  29.50Mush, Crimini 10#-Frontier Org

OCPP CA Case  16.00Mush, Crimini 5#-Frontier Org

CCOF US Case  16.00Mush, Crimini 5#-Monterey Mush

CCOF US 8/6OZ  26.50Mush, Oyster (Clam) FWF

OCPP CA Case  31.50Mush, Oyster 5# - Frontier Org

OCPP CA Case  27.50Mush, Port 5# - Frontier Org

CCOF US Case  28.00Mush, Port 5#-Monterey Mush

OCPP CA 6/6oz  22.00Mush, Portabella - Frontier Org

CCOF US Case  36.00Mush, Shiitake (#2) 5# - FWF

CCOF US medium  46.00Mush, Shiitake - Med 5# - FWF

CCOF US 8/6OZ  34.50Mush, Shiitake Baby - FWF

OCPP CA 6/6oz  14.00Mush, White - Frontier Organic

OCPP CA Case  26.50Mush, White 10# - Frontier O

Gourmet Mushrooms

QAI US 5x8oz  28.50 Mush* Sampler 5ct -Gourmet 

QAI 8ozUS EA  6.00Mush*  Specialty Trio - Gourmet

QAI 4ozUS EA  3.00Mush* Alba Clam - Gour Mush

QAI 4ozUS EA  3.00Mush* Brown Clam - Gourmet

QAI 4ozUS EA  3.50Mush* Maitake  - Gour Mush

QAI 4ozUS EA  3.00Mush* Nameko - Gourmet Mush

QAI 4ozUS EA  3.50Mush* Velvet Pioppini - Gourmet

SCS 3.5oUS EA  2.50Mush, Bunapi (White)-Hokto

SCS 3.5oUS EA  2.50Mush, Bunashimeji(brn) - Hokto

SCS 9ozUS EA  4.00Mush, King Trumpet - Hokto

SCS 3.5oUS EA  2.50Mush, Maitake - Hokto

YELLOW MEDIUM ONION SPECIAL!!

ODA 40#US medium  35.00Onion, Red - Desert Sun

ODA 40#US Jumbo  35.00Onion, Red - Desert Sun

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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OC 40#US medium  39.50Onion, Red - Peri & Sons

OC 40#US Jumbo  39.50Onion, Red - Peri & Sons

ODA 40#US Jumbo  35.00Onion, White - Desert Sun

OC 40#US medium  34.50Onion, White - Peri & Sons

OC 40#US Jumbo  24.50Onion, Yellow - Peri & Sons

OC 40#US medium  21.00Onion, Yellow - Peri & Sons

Sweet Onions

OC 40#US Jumbo  31.00Onion, Yellow Sweet - Peri & 

Green Onions

CCOF US Case  29.50Green Onion 4dz - Cal-O

Onions, Cello

OC 48#US 16X3#  48.00Onion, Red cello - Peri & Sons

OC 48#US 16X3#  29.50Onion, Yellow cello - Peri & Sons

Shallots

CCOF US 12/3oz  19.00Shallot, 3oz. retail - C Ranch

CCOF US 5# Bag  22.50Shallot, Net Bag - C Ranch

CCOF US 5# Bag  18.50Shallot, Net Bag - Coke Farms

CCOF 5#US 5# BAG  25.00Shallots, PEELED 5# - C. Rh

Specialty Onions

CCOF 10#US Case  39.50Onion, Cipollini 10# - C Ranch

CCOF US 12/8oz  29.00Onion, Cipollini 8oz - C Ranch

CCOF US 12/8oz  29.00Onion, Pearl White 8oz-C Ranch

Peas

QAI 10#US Case  35.00Sugar Snap Pea - Lakeside

Colored Peppers

CCOF 10#US Case  37.00Pepper, Ital. Swt Frying - Willey

CCOF MX 12pints  29.00Pepper, Mini Mix(clam)-Divine

QAI 11#MX Large  35.50Pepper, Red 11#-Wholesum

Green Peppers

CCOF 15#US Large  28.50Pepper, Green 15# - Tutti Frutti

Hot Peppers

CCOF 10#US Case  30.00Pepper, Anaheim - Tutti Frutti

CCOF 10#US Case  27.50Pepper, Jalapeno - Tutti

CCOF 10#US Case  24.50Pepper, Jalapeno- Ellwood

TILTH US 12pints  29.50Pepper, Padron - Jacobs Farm

CCOF 10#US 10#  30.00Pepper, Poblano - Tutti Frutti

CCOF 10#US Case  34.50Pepper, Serrano - Willey

CCOF US 8/8oz  30.50Pepper, Shishito 8/8oz -Ellwo

Choice Potatoes

CCOF 50#US Case  23.50Gold Potato CHOICE - Cal-O

CCOF 50#US Case  23.50Red Potato CHOICE - Cal-O

RUSSET BALES & RED/GOLD A SPECIAL!!

WSDA US 10x5#  38.50Bales, Red - Andersen

CCOF US 10x5#  34.00Bales, Red - Cal-O

TILTH CA 10x5#  35.50Bales, Red - Fraserland

CCOF US 10x5#  20.00Bales, Russet - N. Bounty

ODA US 10x5#  20.00Bales, Russet - Natures Pride

TILTH CA 10x5#  35.50Bales, Yellow - Fraserland

WSDA 50#US A size  29.00Gold Potato A - Andersen 

TILTH 50#CA A size  29.00Gold Potato A - Fraserland

TILTH 50#CA Case  33.00Red Potato A - Fraserland

WSDA 50#US C size  41.00Red Potato C - Andersen

TILTH 20#CA Case  28.00Red Potato C 20# - Fraserland

CCOF 50#US 60 ct  30.00Russet 60 ct - N. Bounty

CCOF 50#US 70 ct  30.00Russet 70 ct - N. Bounty

CCOF 50#US 80 ct  28.50Russet 80 ct - N. Bounty

ODA 50#US 90 ct  28.50Russet 90 ct - Natures Pride

Cello Bite Sized Potatoes

CCOF 18#US 12X1.5#  33.00Honey Gold - Tasteful Selections

CCOF 18#US 12X1.5#  33.00Purple Passion - Tasteful 

CCOF 18#US 12X1.5#  33.00Ruby Sensation - Tasteful 

CCOF 18#US 12X1.5#  33.00Sunrise Medley - Tasteful 

NEW Microwavable Steam & Savor Pots

CCOF US 8x24oz  19.50  S&S Honey Gold - Tasteful Sel

CCOF US 8x24oz  19.50  S&S Sunburst Blend - Tasteful 

Fingerling Potatoes

TILTH 24#US Case  41.00Finger, Medley - Wong/Klam

TILTH 24#US Case  39.50Finger, Purple Fiesta - Klamath

TILTH 24#US Case  39.50Finger, R Banana - Wong/Klam

TILTH 24#US Case  39.50Finger, R French- Wong/Klam

OTCO 20#US Case  36.00Finger, Ruby Cres.-LadyBug

TILTH 24#US Case  39.50Finger, Ruby Crst - Wng/Klam

Cello Fingerlings

CCOF 24#US 16X1.5#  37.00 Fingerling, Rainbow - Cal-O

TILTH 24#US 16X1.5#  42.00Finger, French - Klamath

TILTH 24#US 16X1.5#  46.00Finger, Medley - Wong/Klam

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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TILTH 24#US 16X1.5#  45.00Finger, R. Banana - Wong/Klam

TILTH 24#US 16X1.5#  45.00Finger, Ruby Crest - Klam/Wng

Radish

CCOF 25#US Bag  19.00Daikon, loose - Cal-O

CCOF 10US Case  26.00Daikon, Purple loose - Coke

CCOF US 1DZ  13.50Radish, Easter Egg - Cal-O

CCOF US 1DZ  13.00Radish, Red - Cal-O

QAI 10#US Bag  37.50Radish, Watermelon - Lake

Roots

CCOF US 12 ct  28.00Celery Root (with greens) - Coke

QAI 25#US Bag  43.00Celery Root - Lakeside

ODA 25#US Bag  49.00Parsnip - Montecucco

WSDA 25#US Bag  47.00Parsnip - Ralphs

CCOF 25#US Bag  35.50Turnip, Scarlet loose - Coke

CCOF US 1DZ  18.00Turnip, Tokyo - R. Dog

QAI 25#US Bag  38.00Turnips loose - Lakeside

Spinach

OC 4#US Case  14.00Spin, baby loose - Jayleaf

ASCO 4#US Case  14.00Spin, baby loose - Salad Farm

OC 12#US Case  35.00Spin, baby loose 12# - Jayleaf

Bunched Spinach

CCOF US 24 ct  27.00Spinach - Cal-O

Sprouts

CCOF US Case  11.00Sprouts, Alf/Broc 6/4oz - Banner

CCOF US Case  8.50Sprouts, Alfalfa 6/4oz - Banner

CCOF US Case  8.50Sprouts, Bean Snack 6/5 - B.M.

CCOF US Case  11.00Sprouts, Broccoli 6/2oz - Banner

CCOF US Case  8.50Sprouts, Clover 6/4oz - Banner

CCOF US Case  6.00Sprouts, Mung 6/8oz -Banner

CCOF US 1#BAG  8.00Sprouts, Pea 1# bag - Nat Tr.

CCOF US 12/2OZ  18.00Sprouts, Pea 12/2oz - Nat Tr.

CCOF US 12x8oz  44.50Sprouts, Pea 12/8oz - Nat Tr.

CCOF US Case  15.50Sprouts, Peashoot 2/1#- New N

CCOF US 1#BAG  8.50Sprouts, Sun 1# bag - N.T.

CCOF US 12/3oz  25.00Sprouts, Sun 12/3oz - Nat Tr.

CCOF US 12x8oz  44.50Sprouts, Sun12/8oz - N.T.

CCOF US Case  14.00Sprouts, Sunflower 2/1# -New N

CCOF US Case  8.50Sprouts, Zesty Grn 6/4oz - B.M.

CCOF US 17x17  13.00Wheatgrass Tray - Nat Trading

CCOF US 16 ct  23.50Wheatgrass Tray16/4x4"- N. Tr.

Sprouts, Micro Greens

CCOF 2ozUS EA  2.90Micro Arugula clamshell - N.N.

CCOF 2ozUS EA  2.90Micro Broccoli clamshell - N.N.

CCOF 2.5oUS EA  2.90Micro Kale clam - New Natives

Summer Squash

TILTH 22#MX fancy  37.50Sunburst - Del Cabo

TILTH 22#US extra fanc  27.00Zucchini - Del Cabo

GARNET/PURPLE SWEET SPECIAL!!

OCIA 40#US Case  50.00Beauregard/Jewel #1 - Nat. 

SCS 40#US Case  44.00Garnet, Red #1 - Oh So 

OCIA 40#US Case  56.50Hannah Sweet #1 - Nat Beauty

OCIA 40#US Case  56.50Japanese #1 - Nat. Beauty

OCIA 15#US Case  30.00Stokes Purp 15# (#1) - Stokes

OCIA 40#US Case  61.00Stokes Purple Swt Pot 

Medium Sweet Potatoes

OCIA 40#US medium  43.50Beau/Jewel Med - M. Glory

OCIA 40#US medium  39.00Garnet, Red Med - M. Glory

OCIA 40#US medium  39.00Hannah Sweet Med - M. Glory

OCIA 40#US medium  52.50Japanese Med - M Glory

Slicing Tomatoes

CCOF 20#US Case  44.00Early Girl Tomato - Ellwood

CCOF 15#MX 32 ct  34.00Tomato - Divine Flavor

CCOF 15#MX 35 ct  34.00Tomato - Divine Flavor

CCOF 20#US Case  15.50Tomato, Beefsteak #2 - Cal-O

Heirloom Tomatoes

CCOF 10#US Case  32.50Mixed Heirloom - Tutti Frutti

Cluster Tomatoes

CCOF 11#US Case  26.00Cluster Tomato - Cal-O

CCOF 11#MX Case  21.00Cluster Tomato - Divine Flavor

OTCO MX 8/1#  21.50Roma OTV(clam) - Del Cabo

Roma Tomatoes

CCOF 22#US Case  41.00Roma Tomato - Tutti Frutti

CCOF 24#US Case  45.00Roma Tomato - Willey

OPEN PINT!!

CCOF US 12pints  47.00Mini charm - R. Dog

CCOF US 12pints  42.00Mixed Medley - Riverdog

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.
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TILTH US/M 12pints  45.50Red Cherry (open) - Del C

CCOF US 12pints  35.00Sweet 100 - Tutti Frutti

Clamshell Cherry Toms

TILTH 7#MX 8x14oz  35.50Cherries on the Vine FT - Del 

TILTH MX 12pints  46.00Heirloom Mix Med FT(clam)-DC

TILTH MX 12pints  45.00Honeybunch  FT (clam) - D.C.

TILTH MX 12x1/2pts  30.50Mixed Medley FT (clam) - Del C

TILTH MX 12pints  35.50Red Cherry FT (clam) - Del C

CCOF MX 12pints  26.00Red Grape (clam) - Divine

TILTH MX 12pints  33.00Sugar Plum FT (clam) - Del C

TILTH MX 12x1/2pts  45.00Sweet 100  FT (clam) - Del Cabo

TILTH MX 12x1/2pts  45.00Yellow Pear FT (clam) - D.C.

Winter Spuash Bins

WSDA 665#US bin  440.00BIN Mixed Squash - Andersen

CCOF 600#US bin  350.00BIN, Sugar Pie - Bunkhouse

SUGAR PIE PUMPKIN SPECIAL!!

CCOF 35#US Case  29.00Pumpkin, Sugar Pie - 

Winter Squash

WSDA 35#US Case  33.50Acorn Squash - Andersen

CCOF 35#US Case  30.50Acorn Squash - JFO

WSDA 35#US Case  33.50Blue Ballet Squash - Andersen

CCOF 35#US Case  30.00Butternut Squash - JFO

WSDA 35#US Case  36.50Delicata squash - Andersen

WSDA 35#US Case  33.50Kabocha - Andersen

WSDA 35#US Case  33.50Red Kuri Squash - Andersen

CCOF 35#US Case  32.00Spaghetti - Tutti Frutti

WSDA 35#US Case  33.50Spaghetti Squash - Andersen

CCOF 35#US Case  16.00Spaghetti, SMALL - Tutti Frutti

WSDA 35#US Case  33.50Sweet Dumpling - Anderson

Ornamental Gourds are BACK!!!!

----- 35#US Case  34.00Gourd, Swan - (conventional)

----- 7#US Case  34.00Ornamental Corn - (conv.)

----- 12#US Case  34.00Ornamental Gourd (conv.)

----- 7#US Case  34.00Pumpkin, Orange Mini - (conv.)

All claims must be made within 24 hours of receipt of purchase.

Prices subject to change without notice.


